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BracketMale Blue Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 6 mins 13 3

B82

B83

B84

B85

B86

B91

B92

B93

B94

B99

B100

B104

Naoto Yamashita
BASE JIU JITSU PEREIRA TEAM

Takemi Haruka
KUSSANO TEAM

Luiz Takayama
TOKAI BJJ

Diego Hashimoto
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Lucas Tahira
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Igor Tanabe
TREE RUL BJJ

Yusuke Enmanji
KANAZAWA BJJ

Dhcamad Armstrong
ALIVE

Matheus Onda
TOKAI BJJ

Masuro Saeki
BLUE HOUSE

Thiago Arashida
NEX

Hakuto Yamamoto
GRACIE BARRA

Inada Masashi
BASE JIU JITSU PEREIRA TEAM


